

## ASIAN POWERLIFTING FEDERATION

RECOGNIZED BY INTERNATIONAL POWERLIFTING FEDERATION

ASIA-POWERLIFTING.COM

POWERLIFTING.SPORT

## 2023 APF General Assembly

December, 12 / The General Assembly shall start at 20.00 In Hotel Trove JB, Johor Bahru, Malaysia
INVITATION

- 1) Welcome Message
- 2) Roll call of nations, and delegates, presentation of credentials for each nation Certification of Delegates
- 3) Minutes of the last General Assembly & Extraordinary General Assembly
- 4) President's report and approval
- 5) Vice-President's report and approval
- 6) Treasurer's report and approval

To examine the accounts of the previous year

To approve the budget for the forthcoming year

Fees (if requested)

- 7) Budget and Approval
- 8) Auditors' (Internal and External) Report and Approval
- 9) Secretary General's Report and Approval
- 10)Technical Committee Chairwoman Report and Approval
- 11)Sub Regional Reports and Approval
- a) West Asia
- b) East Asia
- c) Central Asia
- d) South Asia
- e) South East Asia
- 12) Action on Proposed Amendments
- 13)Elections
- Vice President 2
- Central Asian EC Member
- Record Registrar
- 14)New Member Applications
- 15) Action on Delinquent Nations
- 16)Hall of Fame
- 17) Any Other Business
- 18) Future Championships
- 19)Adjournment